DATE/TIME

03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/20/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022

02:07:39
07:22:11
08:47:26
08:56:19
09:47:27
09:54:31
10:09:33
10:33:39
11:35:23
11:51:58
12:21:00
12:40:15
12:40:15
12:46:33
14:39:15
16:03:43
16:05:00
16:44:39
16:49:10
16:56:33
17:43:55
17:56:19
18:32:02
18:35:17
18:47:02
18:47:06
20:49:55
21:10:09
21:10:14
23:39:13
23:49:40
00:03:15
00:03:19
00:08:50
08:25:13
08:28:32
08:42:05
10:23:40
10:23:40
10:40:20
11:04:53
11:11:27
11:27:30
11:27:30
11:27:30
12:19:47

AGENCY

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
FD
EM
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
EM
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD

CALL TYPE
911 CALL
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
UTILITY CALL
LOOSE DOGS
DEAD ANIMAL
ANIMAL CALL
UTILITY CALL
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
LOOSE DOGS
ABANDONED VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
FOUND PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
WELFARE CHECK
FIGHT IN PROGRESS
UNWANTED SUBJECT(S)
TROUBLE TO ENSUE
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
WELFARE CHECK
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
WELFARE CHECK
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
DEAD ANIMAL
FIGHT IN PROGRESS
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
EMS STANDBY
MEET COMPLAINANT
911 CALL
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
ASSIST CYFD
HARASSMENT
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
UNATTENDED DEATH
CRIMINAL SEXUAL PENETRATN

RESPONSE ADDRESS
100 BLK SEQUOIA DR
N EAGLE DR & SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK LUPINE LP
300 BLK KEYES DR
400 BLK SUNNY SLOPE DR
HULL RD & PARADISE CANYON DR
CENTER ST & SPRING RD
2100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK KEYES DR
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
SUDDERTH DR & COUNTRY CLUB DR
1900 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1900 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
300 BLK CENTER ST
US HIGHWAY 70 MM 259.92
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
700 BLK MECHEM DR
26000 US HIGHWAY 70
RIO ST & CENTER ST
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
SUDDERTH DR & US HIGHWAY 70
US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
800 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
2600 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2600 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2600 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
100 BLK FIFTH ST
100 BLK BUTLER DR
100 BLK BUTLER DR
100 BLK FERN TR
400 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
700 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK JUNIPER RD
100 BLK JUNIPER RD
100 BLK JUNIPER RD
100 BLK WARRIOR DR

CITY
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/22/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022

13:17:47
13:34:25
13:51:41
14:24:29
15:51:05
16:05:25
18:59:10
19:54:21
19:54:21
19:54:21
20:44:44
00:57:18
08:11:59
10:19:56
10:31:48
10:31:48
10:36:18
11:12:10
12:40:49
12:40:49
12:40:49
13:02:09
13:14:11
14:59:01
15:05:28
15:42:19
15:58:10
17:26:24
17:53:17
21:41:49
22:22:21
22:31:32
22:31:34
23:11:27
00:25:42
00:40:14
09:14:27
09:56:09
10:12:55
10:29:15
10:29:15
11:03:20
11:18:23
11:24:17
11:35:29
11.57:47
12:02:44

FD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
EM
PD
EM
FD
PD
EM
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PATIENT/ELDERLY ASSIST
DEAD ANIMAL

FEEDING WILDLIFE

LINES DOWN

ASSIST CYFD

PANIC ALARM (BUS/RES)

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOST ANIMAL

ASSIST CYFD

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

CHILD ABUSE

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
TROUBLE TO ENSUE

911 CALL

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
WELFARE CHECK

ASSIST CYFD

VANDALISM

WELFARE CHECK

FEEDING WILDLIFE

PICK UP FLIGHT CREW

911 CALL

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
DOMESTIC CUSTODY DISPUTE
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CRIMINAL SEXUAL PENETRATN
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
EMERGENCY MSG DELIVERY
LOOSE DOGS

ACCIDENT/HIT AND RUN
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROP
POSSESSION CONT SUBSTNCE
ANIMAL CALL

100 BLK JUNIPER RD

600 BLK FIRST ST

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK SANTA ROSA DR

400 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK JUNCTION DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK FIFTH ST

200 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR

100 BLK WARRIOR DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

1000 BLK SUDDERTH DR

US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
US HIGHWAY 70 & SUDDERTH DR
400 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK ROSWELL ST

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK EL PASO RD

200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD

90 BLK WEST ST

100 BLK FERN TR

200 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
100 BLK STATE ROAD 220

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
RUIDOSO AREA

300 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

1000 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
400 BLK OTERO DR

100 BLK KANSAS CITY RD

100 BLK KANSAS CITY RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

1900 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK WALNUT DR

100 BLK WARRIOR DR

100 BLK CHIRACAHUA LN

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022

12:10:15
12:14:58
12:41:06
12:52:36
14:25:04
14:42:35
14:42:35
15:13:17
15:57:14
16:30:59
16:31:53
17:06:17
17:06:17
17:38:18
17:44:17
18:17:44
18:48:53
20:18:31
20:31:24
21:09:12
21:37:39
23:12:27
06:13:41
06:16:46
07:57:39
08:58:36
09:15:01
10:12:19
10:52:53
11:02:52
11:02:52
11:03:36
11:58:36
12:11:56
12:14:21
12:35:31
13:26:58
13:39:08
14:36:31
14:36:31
15:37:00
15:37:00
15:42:20
16:33:50
16:47:58
19:12:48
19:48:50

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
EM
EM
FD
FD
EM
EM
PD
EM
EM
PD

CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
WRECKER CALL

WELFARE CHECK

PROWLER

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL TRANSFER
MISDEMEANOR WARRANT
RECKLESS DRIVING

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
PATIENT/ELDERLY ASSIST
PATIENT/ELDERLY ASSIST
PRISONER TRANSPORT
UTILITY CALL

BE ON THE LOOKOUT

UTILITY CALL

CLOSE PATROL REQUEST

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

ALS MUTUAL AID

TRANSPORT TO SBRA

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
MUTUAL AID

TRAFFIC CONTROL

VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
LOST ANIMAL
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

ASSIST LCSO

FOUND PROPERTY

BARKING DOGS

MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
TRANSPORT TO ALL AMERICAN
TRANSPORT TO ALL AMERICAN
TRANSPORT TO ALL AMERICAN
TRANSPORT TO ALL AMERICAN
UTILITY CALL

100 BLK CHIRACAHUA LN

200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR
400 BLK GROVE DR

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70

200 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN MEADOWS DR

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

900 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
900 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

300 BLK SECOND ST

RUIDOSO AREA

200 BLK TIMBERLINE DR

700 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
SCOUT DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK ROWAN RD

US HIGHWAY 30 & FT STANTON RD
PARADISE CANYON DR & SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK PINECREST DR
WHITE MOUNTAIN DR & MECHEM DR
600 BLK WINGFIELD ST

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

500 BLK RESORT DR

90 BLK RIO ST

SUDDERTH DR & MAIN RD

700 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK FOURTH ST

300 BLK FOURTH ST

400 BLK COLLEGE DR

400 BLK COLLEGE DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK S HICKORY DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
MESCALERO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
LINCOLN
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/26/2022
03/26/2022
03/26/2022
03/26/2022

19:55:28
21:00:07
21:30:39
21:37:31
22:11:25
22:11:38
22:43:38
22:43:38
00:15:33
02:36:16
02:36:16
08:20:18
09:01:45
09:25:16
09:54:08
09:56:39
10:49:23
12:09:18
12:41:14
12:53:24
13:01:38
13:09:52
13:15:03
13:16:29
13:44:35
14:02:02
15:30:14
15:41:07
15:49:08
16:09:45
16:21:52
16:27:12
18:08:46
18:14:15
18:14:30
19:16:55
20:10:24
20:10:24
22:07:15
22:20:40
23:07:15
23:13:28
23:17:19
01:38:09
02:32:40
02:32:40
03:41:24

PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
FD
EM
EM
EM
FD
EM
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
FD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
FD
EM
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD

ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
RECKLESS DRIVING
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
HARASSMENT

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS

FIRE ALARM

MISSING PERSON
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE
OPEN DOOR

MEET COMPLAINANT
WELFARE CHECK

UTILITY CALL

LOOSE DOGS

GAS LEAK/SPILL
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
PUBLIC ASSIST

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE
CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
DUMPSTER/TRASH FIRE
PRISONER TRANSPORT
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
DUMPSTER/TRASH FIRE
UTILITY CALL
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
NOISE DISTURBANCE
ASSIST BIA

LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
BUSINESS ALARM
VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

911 CALL

MECHEM DR & WHITE MOUNTAIN DR

SUDDERTH DR & N EAGLE DR
200 BLK SECOND DR

US HIGHWAY 70 MM 26374
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

US HIGHWAY 70 MM 261.80
100 BLK REDWOOD DR

100 BLK REDWOOD DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK SILVERSTAR CT

100 BLK SILVERSTAR CT

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK RIDGE RD

100 BLK TIMBERLINE CT

200 BLK RACQUET CT

600 BLK DEL NORTE DR

100 BLK JACK LITTLE DR

600 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
100 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

GEORGE MCCARTY DR & WHITE MOUNTAIN

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
500 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK ROWAN RD

300 BLK WALNUT DR
400 BLK BARCUS RD

400 BLK BARCUS RD
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
GROVE DR & FIR DR
SARAH LN & BARCUS RD
100 BLK SKI RUN RD

100 BLK SKI RUN RD

100 BLK SKI RUN RD
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK CHASE ST

100 BLK CHASE ST

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK E E MILLER CT
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
100 BLK FERN TR

100 BLK EL PASO RD

100 BLK CLOVER DR

200 BLK HEATH DR

200 BLK HEATH DR

100 BLK SUDDERTH DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
ALTO
ALTO
ALTO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



03/26/2022 04:24:23 PD ACCIDENT/MINOR 44 100 BLK KING RICHARD RD RUIDOSO

03/26/2022 06:18:25 FD STRUCTURE FIRE 600 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 06:32:25 PD SUSPICIOUS PERSON 200 BLK CROWN DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 06:34:40 PD TRAFFIC CONTROL 600 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 08:32:12 PD BUSINESS ALARM 100 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 08:48:40 PD TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION MECHEM DR & SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 09:19:07 PD CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION RIDGE RD & HIDEAWAY LN RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 09:29:05 PD CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION MECHEM DR & LUCILLE DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 09:40:06 PD DRINKING IN PUBLIC 25900 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 10:02:10 PD CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION 2100 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 10:03:26 PD CIVIL STANDBY 100 BLK APACHE HILLS DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 10:19:42 PD VICIOUS ANIMAL 400 BLK MARY DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 14:38:42 PD THREATS 26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70 RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 15:25:24 PD FEEDING WILDLIFE 800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 48 RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 16:47:42 PD VANDALISM 100 BLK OTERO DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 18:30:32 PD RECKLESS DRIVING WHITE MOUNTAIN MEADOWS DR & MARBLE RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 18:43:25 PD LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE 100 BLK PAT THOMPSON CT RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 20:38:29 PD PRISONER TRANSPORT 1000 BLK MECHEM DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 21:43:21 PD SUSPICIOUS PERSON 200 BLK CROWN DR RUIDOSO
03/26/2022 21:55:00 PD LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE 100 BLK TIMBERLINE DR RUIDOSO

03/26/2022 21:57:10 EM OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER 200 BLK SUDDERTH DR RUIDOSO



